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Q1 Please indicate the campus at which you are primarily employed.
Chicago [Code = 1]
Michigan [Code = 2]
Spokane [Code = 3]

Remotely [Code = 4]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Drug and Alcohol Policy SurveyThe survey can be completed in less than five minutes. We appreciate your assistance and participation!

Required answers.: 0  Allowed answers: 0

Q2 Prior to taking this survey, were you aware of the MBI Drug and Alcohol Policy?
Yes [Code = 1]
No /Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q3 How knowledgeable are you of the MBI Drug and Alcohol Policy?
Very knowledgeable [Code = 1]

Knowledgeable /[Code = 2]

Somewhat knowledgeable /Code = 3]

Not knowledgeable [Code = 4]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q4 How knowledgeable are you about the health risks associated with the use of alcohol?
Very knowledgeable /Code = 1]

Knowledgeable /[Code = 2]

Somewhat knowledgeable /Code = 3]

Not knowledgeable [Code = 4]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q5 How knowledgeable are you about the health risks associated with the use of illicit drugs?
Very knowledgeable /Code = 1]

Knowledgeable /[Code = 2]

Somewhat knowledgeable /Code = 3]

Not knowledgeable [Code = 4]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers. 1



Q6 How knowledgeable are you of MBI's other education programs concerning the use of alcohol or illicit drugs (e.g., employee orientation and the
Employee Information Guide)?

Very knowledgeable /Code = 1]
Knowledgeable /[Code = 2]
Somewhat knowledgeable /Code = 3]

Not knowledgeable [Code = 4]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers. 1

Q7 Have you participated in any of MBI's education programs (e.g. Lunch & Learn, Insight Live announcements, Weekly notifications) concerning the
use of alcohol or illicit drugs in the past 12 months?

Yes [Code = 4]

No /Code = 5]
Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q8 How important are your personal faith convictions in your decisions regarding the illegal or inappropriate consumption of alcohol?
Very important /Code = 1]

Somewhat important /Code = 2]

Neither important nor unimportant /Code = 3]

Not important /Code = 4]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q9 How important are your personal faith convictions in your decisions regarding the use of illicit drugs?
Very important /Code = 1]

Somewhat important /Code = 2]

Neither important nor unimportant /Code = 3]

Not important /Code = 4]

Required answers: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q10 Within the last two years, to what extent do you believe that alcohol use has negatively affected community life at MBI?
Significant negative affect /[Code = 1]
Somewhat negative affect /[Code = 2]

No affect /Code = 3]

Required answers: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q11 Within the last two years, to what extent do you believe that illicit drug use has negatively affected community life at MBI?
Significant negative affect /[Code = 1]
Somewhat negative affect /[Code = 2]

No affect /Code = 3]

Required answers: 1  Allowed answers: 1



Q12 Within the last year, about how often have you used alcohol?
Never [Code = 1]

Once a year [Code = 2]

Once a month /Code = 3]

Once a week [Code = 4]

More than once a week /Code = 5]

Q13 Within the last year, about how often have you been intoxicated from the use of alcohol?
Never [Code = 1]

Once [Code = 2]

Twice [Code = 3]

Three times [Code = 4]

More than three times /Code = 5]

Q14 Within the last year about how often have you used recreational marijuana?
Never [Code = 1]

Once a year [Code = 2]

Once a month [Code = 3]

Once a week [Code = 4]

More than once a week. [Code = 5]

Q15 Within the last year, about how often have you used illicit drugs?
Never [Code = 1]

Once a year [Code = 2]

Once a month /Code = 3]

Once a week [Code = 4]

More than once a week /Code = 5]

Q16 What percentage of MBI students would you estimate have used alcohol within the last year?
Less than 5% /Code = 1]

6-10% [Code = 2]

11-25% [Code = 3]

26-50% [Code = 4]

51-75% [Code = 5]

76-100% [Code = 6]

Required answers: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers. 1

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers. 1



Q17 What percentage of MBI students would you estimate have been intoxicated by alcohol within the last year?
Less than 5% /Code = 1]

6-10% [Code = 2]

11-25% [Code = 3]

26-50% [Code = 4]

51-75% [Code = 5]

76-100% [Code = 6]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q18 What percentage of MBI students would you estimate have used illicit drugs within the last year?
Less than 5% [Code = 1]

6-10% [Code = 2]

11-25% [Code = 3]

26-50% [Code = 4]

51-75% [Code = 5]

76-100% /Code = 6]

Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers: 1

Q19 Are you aware of any student, faculty member, or staff member who was deterred from inappropriately or illegally consuming alcohol or from
using illicit drugs as a result of MBI's education programs concerning the use of alcohol or illicit drugs?

Yes [Code = 1]
No /Code = 2]

Required answers: 1 Allowed answers: 1

Q20 Are you aware of any student, faculty member, or staff member who was deterred from inappropriately or illegally consuming alcohol or from
using illicit drugs as a result of the MBI Drug and Alcohol Policy?

Yes [Code = 1]
No [Code = 2]
Required answers.: 1  Allowed answers. 1
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